Filing Date (enter w/leading °): 611612021
Holding Company: AT&T
Filing Name:

Eligible ARC/ARM Recovery

Holding Company Total CAF 2020 $
Holding Company Total CAF 2021 $
Company Study

AT&T ALStudyArea  $
AT&T ARStudyArea  $
AT&T CAStudyArea  $
AT&T FLStudyArea  §
AT&T GAStudyArea  §
AT&T ILStudyArea  §
AT&T INStudyArea  §
AT&T KSStudyArea  $
AT&T KYStudyArea  §
AT&T LAStudyArea  §
AT&T MiStudyArea  $
AT&T MOStudyArea  $
AT&T MSStudyArea  $
AT&T NCStudyArea  §
AT&T NVStudyArea  $
AT&T OHStudyArea  §
AT&T OKStudyArea  $
AT&T SCStudyArea  $
AT&T TNStudyArea
AT&T TXStudyArea
AT&T WiStudyArea  $

Access Reductions

2020

11,722,185
10,626,104
54,983,319
42,374,710
13,494,646
17,653,746

6,214,479

4,269,647

33,310,878
5,353,855
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021

11,722,185
10,626,104

5,353,855

2021 Annual Filing  (Filename: ATTTSUMER21.xIs)

Net Recip Comp

2020
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2021

Net CMRS

2020

371,576
499,999
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2021

371,576

408,882

Eligible Recovery

2020

4,203,723

2,218,299

2021

3,795,151

3,491,489
18,748,861
13,455,172

1,808,408

Max ARC Revenue

2020

3,535,418
2,434,850
63,973,900

3,156,288
4,769,150
25,274,135
4,992,125

3,561,123

4,091,557

For FY 2018-19

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

ARC True Up Res Eligible ARC Lines SLB Eligible ARC Lines
For FY 2019-20 2020 2021 2020 2021

(13,111) § - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(13,009) § - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(377,276) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(184,654) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(103,528) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(2,205.276) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(66,735) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(17,139) § - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(26943) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(38297) § - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(116,184) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
2,806 $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
9,369 $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
3479 $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
392 $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(146,283) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(37,754) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(98262) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
44,127 § - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
(332,763) $ - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED
08,957 - REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Exhibit ICC SUM-1
PUBLIC VERSION

MLB Eligible ARC Lines

2020

REDACTED

REDACTED

2021

REDACTED

REDACTED

AIT Transmittal No. 1893
BeliSouth Transmittal No. 164
NBTC Transmittal No. 330
PBTC Transmittal No. 584
SWBT Transmittal No. 3478
June 16, 2021
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